BAW50T24
Bentel
Power supply 24V, 1.8A
Switching power supply/battery charger.
 Input voltage: 230V.
 Output voltage: 27.6V.
 Output current: 1.8A.
 Dimensions: 135x38x98mm.
 The power supply does not include a thermal probe.
 This accessory, included in the KST kit, allows the output voltage to be varied automatically based
on the battery temperature in order to improve the charging process.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)